DOS885 Digital Output 24V 3A HI EXC
3BSE074061E1
Product ID 3BSE074061E1
ABB Type Designation DOS885 Exchange
Catalog Description DOS885 Digital Output 24V 3A HI EXC
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
DOS885 ExchangeABB Type Designation
United States (US)
Sweden (SE)
Singapore (SG)
Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
80.159 cm³Gross Volume
0.073 kgGross Weight
DOS885 Digital Output 24V 3A HI EXCInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
105 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0.073 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
9.8 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
77.9 mmPackage Level 1 Width
ExchangePart Type
I-O ModuleProduct Name
9.8 mmProduct Net Height
105 mmProduct Net Length
0.073 kgProduct Net Weight
77.9 mmProduct Net Width
I-O_ModuleProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Västerås, Sweden
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
DOS885 Digital Output 24V 3A Signal Conditioning Module High Integrity.
Certified for SIL3. Note! The replaced part with RMA to be returned
according to T&C otherwise an extra charge will be required.
Technical Information
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category